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Men Junior

Place Bib Time

1 318 2:58:44
2 359 2:58:44
3 324 2:58:44
4 363 2:58:44
5 347 2:58:44
6 311 2:58:44
7 323 2:58:44
8 304 2:58:44
9 310 2:58:44
10 309 2:58:44
11 351 2:58:44
12 340 2:58:44
13 303 2:58:44
14 334 2:58:44
15 361 2:58:44
16 326 2:58:44
17 336 2:58:44
18 329 2:58:44
19 330 2:58:44
20 341 2:58:44
21 349 2:58:44
22 312 2:58:44
23 317 2:58:44
24 327 2:58:44
25 345 2:58:44
26 337 2:58:44
27 346 2:58:44
28 362 2:58:44
29 300 2:58:44
30 348 2:58:44
31 358 2:58:44
32 306 2:58:44
33 314 2:58:44
34 313 2:58:44
35 320 2:58:44

Back
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2019 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 2: Robert Armstrong Perry Memorial Road Race
Killington, VT - August 31, 2019

74.0 miles

First Name
Raphael
Nicolas
Jérome
Matisse
Arnaud
Billy
Braiden
Nicolas
William
Johnny
Connor
Derin
Gerard
Jonah
Gabiriel
Wesley
Tobias
Casper
Jack
Nicolas
Benjamin
Luca
will
Alexander
Divik
Christian
Grant
Liam
Felix
Lucas
William
Craig (Cj)
Nic

Axel

Sebastian

24.84 mph

Last Name
Parisella
Bougie
Gauthier
Julien
Beaudoin
Taylor
Voss
Rivard
Toussaint
Meyerle
Thompson
Iscan
Josulevicz
Killy

Melfi

Hill

Klein
Berczynski
Brandvold
Villamizar
Gervais
Scuriatti
Sharp
Miller
Verma
Deschamps
Carter
Mccary
Dalpe
Huesman
Walton
Burford
Narraway
Froner

Silberman
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62 starters

Team

Velo 2000/Rhino Rack

Espoirs Laval Primeau vélo Junior Elite
Club cycliste d'Amos

Espoirs Laval Primeau Velo

Espoirs Elite Primeau Vélo

Young Medalists

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
MaKadence

The CT Cycling Advancement Program
Young Medalists

Minuteman Road Club

Unattached

Kelly Benefits Strategies/Lateral Stress
Espoir Elite Primeau Velo

KW Cycling Academy

Kelly Benefits Strategies/Lateral Stress
Win Cycling Centre

Debont verandas

Ct Cycling Advancement Program
Espoirs Elite Primeau Velo

Miller School of Albemarle

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
Winners Edge

T-Town Elite

NwWCC

Young Medalists

Team TTown

Dynamicks de Contrecoeur

CT Cycling Advancement Program
Young Medalists

Mission Devo Cycling

Miller School of Albemarle

KW Cycling Academy

Kelly Benefits Strategies/Lateral Stress
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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355 2:58:44
315 2:58:44
305 2:58:44
308 2:58:44
332 2:58:44
354 2:58:44
357 2:58:44
307 2:58:44
364 2:58:44
342 2:58:44
319 2:58:44
338 2:58:44
353 2:58:44
321 2:58:44
335 2:58:44
316 2:58:44
302 2:58:44
339 2:58:44
344 2:58:44
301 2:58:44
350 2:58:44
333 3:03:54
328 3:03:54
343 3:05:09
325 3:05:09
360 3:38:22
331 3:53:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
05:10
05:10
06:25
06:25
39:38
54:16

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2019 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 2: Robert Armstrong Perry Memorial Road Race
Killington, VT - August 31, 2019

Samuel
Nicholas F
Jason
Tristan
Jeremy
lan

Lucas
Laurent
Nathan
Ivan
Jonah
Lukas
Jaymz
Gabriel
Christopher
Alex

Félix

Couture
Tabares
Pilote
Jussaume
Siedor
Witkowski
Guevremont
Legault
Roberts
Gallego
Vasquez
Carreau
Lipinski
Shipley
Golden
Kasch
Robert

Gregory Santiag Zapata Cordoba

Julien
Andre
Henry
Nick
David
Colby
Sean
John
Timothy

Guarniere
Campos
Lord
Ballesteros
Sandoval
Simone
Christian
Bazaar
Golden
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Espoirs Laval Primeau Velo

Natural Grocers Cycling Team
Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell

Dynamiks de Contrecoeur

Kelly Benefits Strategies/Lateral Stress
Young Medalists

Espoirs Laval - Primeau Velo
Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell

Young Medalists

Missoula Bicycle Works Racing

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
Velo 2000/Rhino Rack

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
Team Beyer Auto

Dynamiks de Contrecoeur

Dynamiks de Contrecoeur

Mr Greens

Miller School of Albemarle

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
Debondt Verandas

NYTT

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
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